
Based on request received from major bidders for extension of bid submission timeline, which has 

been agreed for ensuring better participation, the revised schedule of the entire sale of natural 

gas from Nawagam field is given below: 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

Revised Activity Schedule for Nawagam field e-auction 

10 

Particulars 

Publishing NIO, RFP and GSA 

Last date for submission of queries of bidder 
Pre-bid Meeting 

Bidder training 
Start of bidder registration on the e-auction portal 

Last date for bid submission (Techno-Commercial 

Bid) along with documents - physical copy of the 
security deposit, etc. under pre-qualification 

process. 

Last date of the receipt of Security Deposit 

Notification to 
bidders 

techno-commercially qualified 

E-Auction training sessions/Mock run 

E-Auction Date 

Activity Date and Time 

22.07.2025 

28.07.2025 

01.08.2025 

22.07.2025 to 28.08.2025 

22.07.2025 to 28.08.2025 

(17:00 Hrs) 

29.08.2025 (17:00 Hrs) 

01.09.2025 

02.09.2025 

03.09.2025 

04.09.2025 

(SP Patil) 
GM- Marketing 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

