Revised Activity Schedule for Nawagam field e-auction

Based on request received from major bidders for extension of bid submission timeline, which has been agreed for ensuring better participation, the revised schedule of the entire sale of natural gas from Nawagam field is given below:

Particulars	Activity Date and Time
Publishing NIO, RFP and GSA	22.07.2025
Last date for submission of queries of bidder	28.07.2025
Pre-bid Meeting	01.08.2025
Bidder training	22.07.2025 to 28.08.2025
Start of bidder registration on the e-auction portal	22.07.2025 to 28.08.2025 (17:00 Hrs)
Last date for bid submission (Techno-Commercial Bid) along with documents - physical copy of the security deposit, etc. under pre-qualification process.	29.08.2025 (17:00 Hrs)
Last date of the receipt of Security Deposit	01.09.2025
Notification to techno-commercially qualified	02.09.2025
E-Auction training sessions/Mock run	03.09.2025
E-Auction Date	04.09.2025
	Publishing NIO, RFP and GSA Last date for submission of queries of bidder Pre-bid Meeting Bidder training Start of bidder registration on the e-auction portal Last date for bid submission (Techno-Commercial Bid) along with documents - physical copy of the security deposit, etc. under pre-qualification process. Last date of the receipt of Security Deposit Notification to techno-commercially qualified bidders E-Auction training sessions/Mock run

(SP Patil) GM- Marketing